Census Datal

Population, 2011

Population, percent change
(2010 - 2011)

Households, 2006-2010
Median Household Income!
Land Area, 2011 (square miles)
Persons per square mile, 2011
Miles of Roadway?

2011 Crime Data3

Offenses

2011 Crash Data*

Crashes

Total Crime Index
Violent Offenses
Property Offenses
Murder

Total

Fatal

Injury

Property Damage

2,998
17
586
2,395

Rape

Robbery
Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Theft

Motor Vehicle Theft
Arson 34
Arrests

Total Arrests

Total Index Arrests
Total Part Il Arrests

7,964
803
7,161

Domestic Violence Incidents 1,111

Full Time Law Enforcement Officers 315

(all agencies)

Data Sources

L UsBureau Census, State and County Quick Facts, Median Household Income 2006-2010

Speed

Drinking

Young Driver

Mature Driver 1,
Motorcycle

Pedestrian

Fixed Object

Persons Killed
Safety Device Not Used

Persons Injured
Safety Device Not Used 108

327
106
794
009

88

29
419

19

835

Registered Sex Offenders®
344
335

Total

Male
Female

2 Missouri Department of Transportation, 2011 Certified State System Centerline Mileage

3 Crimein Missouri , Missouri Statistical Analysis Center, 2011

*Traffic Safety Compendium, Missouri Statistical Analysis Center, 2011
5 Missouri State Highway Patrol, Missouri Sex Offender Registry
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